DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 9.60

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 16.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 20.72

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 13.81

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 160.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 28.80

GRAND TOTAL 189.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Eighty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE ARASUR (CBAR)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. CBEN2526SSV1944 VALUE 25547.00

E-Waybill No 571938612596

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :